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Registration summary

Electoral Commission Home

Primary name Green Party
Alternative name Plaid Werdd
Register Great Britain
Status Authorised
Date registered 25/02/1999
Date last change to primary name authorised by EC 02/02/2001
Financial year end 31/12

Fielding candidates in England Yes

Fielding candidates in Scotland No

Fielding candidates in Wales Yes

Is exempt from parliamentary election returns? No

Is exempt from quarterly donation returns? No

Is exempt from quarterly transaction returns? No

Address

Address line 1 PO Box 78066
Town London
Postcode SE16 9GQ
Country United Kingdom
Officers

Leader Mr Adrian Ramsay

Nominating Officer
Treasurer

Deputy Treasurer

Emblems
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Mr Christopher Williams
Mr Julian Cusack
Mr Christopher Williams
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World with petals and Green Party name English [Emblem Id 1119]
Date last change authorised by EC: 18/03/2015

Plaid We
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World with petals and Green party name English and Welsh [Emblem Id 1120]
Date last change authorised by EC: 18/03/2015

Descriptions

Description

Green Party first choice candidate

Green Party second choice candidate
Green Party third choice candidate

Green Party lead candidate
The Green Party

Green Party Stop Fracking Now
Green Party candidate

The Green Party candidate
Wales Green Party

Green Party Councillor

Green Party - Save Our Green Space

Plaid Cymru, Green Party, Common
Ground (Joint description with Plaid
Cymru - The Party of Wales)
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Translation

Ymgeisydd dewis cyntaf y Blaid
Werdd

Ymgeisydd ail dewis y Blaid Werdd

Ymgeisydd trydydd dewis y Blaid
Werdd

Prif ymgeisydd y Blaid Werdd
Plaid Werdd

Ymgeisydd Plaid Werdd
Ymgeisydd y Blaid Werdd
Plaid Werdd Cymru
Cynghorydd Plaid Werdd

Plaid Werdd — Achubwch Ein Mannau
Gwyrdd

Plaid Cymru, Plaid Werdd, Tir
Cyffredin

Green Pc

Date last change authorised by EC
02/02/2001

02/02/2001
02/02/2001

02/02/2001
02/02/2001
02/02/2001
02/02/2001
02/02/2001
18/03/2015
02/03/2018
02/03/2018

23/03/2022
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